
Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Andersson Moberg, William 25.03.2000 41 Centre Back  1.83 Fredericia Håndboldklub af 1990 0 0 
Aspenbäck, Nils Edwin 08.07.2000 29 Left Back  1.96 TTH Holstebro 10 3 
Brolin, Pontus 25.12.2000 68 Left Back  1.93 IK Sävehof 1 0 
Carlsbogard, Jonathan 19.04.1995 2 Left Back  1.95 F.C. Barcelona 87 172 
Claar, Felix 05.01.1997 19 Centre Back  1.92 Handball Magdeburg GmbH 80 217 
Darj, Max 27.09.1991 5 Line Player  1.91 Füchse Berlin Reinickendorf e.V. 128 152 
Davidsson, Gustav 29.11.1999 48 Centre Back  1.93 Rhein-Neckar Löwen GmbH 2 0 
Fernebrand, Linus 16.09.1994 39 Left Wing  1.91 Ystads IF HF 0 0 

Gottfridsson, Jim 02.09.1992 24 Centre Back  1.92 SG Flensburg-Handewitt Handball-
Budesliga GmbH & Co. KG 172 531 

Höghielm, William 30.11.1999 57 Line Player  1.86 Sporting Clube de Portugal 0 0 
Jeppsson, Simon 15.07.1995 17 Left Back  2.05 Kolstad Håndball 61 108 
Johannesson, Peter 12.05.1992 1 Goalkeeper  1.91 GOG Svendborg TGI 28 2 

Johansson, Eric 28.06.2000 42 Left Back  1.97 THW Kiel Handball-Bundesliga GmbH &
Co. KG 48 136 

Jurmala Åström, Ludvig 29.12.1999 64 Line Player  1.96 FA Göppingen 3 0 
Karlsson, Sebastian Carl Percy 21.01.1995 13 Right Wing  1.78 Montpellier Handball 33 98 
Lagergren, Albin 11.09.1992 23 Right Back  1.86 Handball Magdeburg GmbH 128 399 
Månsson, Axel 10.05.2005 27 Centre Back  1.78 IFK Kristianstad 0 0 
Mellegård, Emil 06.11.1997 4 Left Wing  1.94 HØJ Elitehåndbold ApS 24 36 
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Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Möller, Simon Acke 02.07.2000 30 Goalkeeper  1.90 FENIX TOULOUSE HANDBALL 5 0 
Möller, Felix 04.09.2002 6 Line Player  1.96 Aalborg KFUM 31 59 
Montebovi, Felix 28.11.2005 43 Left Wing  1.75 HK Malmö 2 3 
Norsten, Fabian 11.07.2000 51 Goalkeeper  1.96 Aalborg Håndbold A/S 13 0 
Olsson, Hampus 26.08.1994 67 Right Wing  1.87 HC Erlangen 1 0 
Palicka, Andreas 10.07.1986 12 Goalkeeper  1.89 Paris Saint-Germain Handball 173 19 
Palmar, Kasper Hugo 27.10.2003 91 Right Back  1.97 Fredericia Håndboldklub 2 1 
Persson, Isak 07.11.2000 3 Right Wing  1.90 Sportclub Magdeburg 9 14 
Pettersson, Daniel 06.05.1992 11 Right Wing  1.79 SC Magdeburg 95 212 
Roganovic, Marko 28.10.2002 60 Goalkeeper  1.97 Eskilstuna Guif IF 0 0 
Sandell, Lukas 03.02.1997 33 Right Back  1.91 Veszprém Handball Team Zrt. 74 190 
Thulin, Tobias Alexander Gustav 05.07.1995 16 Goalkeeper  1.98 PICK KZRT. 74 0 
Thurin, Jack 09.06.1999 7 Right Back  2.00 Aalborg Håndbold A/S 11 17 
Uliana Starck, Theodor 19.06.2004 56 Line Player  1.94 Elverum Handball 0 0 
Wallinius, Karl 14.01.1999 49 Left Back  1.99 SGI-Håndbold, Esbjerg 39 43 
Wanne, Hampus 10.12.1993 15 Left Wing  1.85 F.C. Barcelona 112 449 
Wigmark, Oliver 10.04.1997 52 Left Wing  1.85 Hammarby IF HF 0 0 
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Dresses Colours 

Priority 1 Priority 2 Priority 3

Shirt color Yellow Blue Green

Short color Blue Blue Green

Goalkeeper shirt color Black Green Light blue

Of�cial Birthdate Nationality Function

Apelgren, Michael 20.08.1984 SWE  Head Coach (LC) 
Sätherström, Björn 10.02.1982 SWE  Video & Analysis  
Reimer Rasmusson, Tor 15.01.1988 SWE  Physiotherapist  
Vandor, Daniel 31.03.1981 SWE  Media Manager  
Åhman, Christian 02.03.1965 SWE  Other  
Karlsson, Tobias 04.06.1981 SWE  Team Manager  
Fahlgren, Patrik 27.06.1985 SWE  Assistant Coach  
Nilsson, Rickard 16.11.1960 SWE  Athletic Trainer  
Larsson, Daniel 31.07.1974 SWE  Goalkeeper Coach  
Olsson Wållgren, Jonas 25.12.1987 SWE  Doctor  
Andreasson, Jonas 28.05.1975 SWE  Unknown  
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Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Andersson Moberg, William 25.03.2000 41 Centre Back  1.83 Fredericia Håndboldklub 0 0 
Aspenbäck, Nils Edwin 08.07.2000 29 Left Back  1.96 TTH Holstebro 10 3 
Brolin, Pontus 25.12.2000 68 Left Back  1.93 IK Sävehof 1 0 
Carlsbogard, Jonathan 19.04.1995 2 Left Back  1.95 F.C. Barcelona 85 171 
Claar, Felix 05.01.1997 19 Centre Back  1.92 Handball Magdeburg GmbH 78 208 
Darj, Max 27.09.1991 5 Line Player  1.91 Füchse Berlin Reinickendorf e.V. 126 149 
Edvardsson, Jonathan 07.04.1997 28 Centre Back  1.86 TSV Hannover-Burgdorf 35 23 
Fernebrand, Linus 16.09.1994 39 Left Wing  1.91 Ystads IF HF 0 0 

Gottfridsson, Jim 02.09.1992 24 Centre Back  1.92 SG Flensburg-Handewitt Handball-
Budesliga GmbH & Co. KG 170 529 

Hallbäck, Ludvig 27.10.2000 18 Centre Back  1.85 FA Göppingen 2 1 
Höghielm, William 30.11.1999 57 Line Player  1.86 Sporting Clube de Portugal 0 0 
Johannesson, Peter 12.05.1992 1 Goalkeeper  1.91 GOG Svendborg TGI 28 2 

Johansson, Eric 28.06.2000 42 Left Back  1.97 THW Kiel Handball-Bundesliga GmbH &
Co. KG 46 128 

Jurmala Åström, Ludvig 29.12.1999 64 Line Player  1.96 FA Göppingen 3 0 
Karlsson, Sebastian Carl Percy 21.01.1995 13 Right Wing  1.78 Montpellier Handball 31 90 
Lagergren, Albin 11.09.1992 23 Right Back  1.86 Handball Magdeburg GmbH 126 393 
Mellegård, Emil 06.11.1997 4 Left Wing  1.94 HOJ Elitehandbold 22 29 
Möller, Felix 04.09.2002 6 Line Player  1.96 Aalborg KFUM 29 51 
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Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
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Montebovi, Felix 28.11.2005 43 Left Wing  1.75 HK Malmö 0 0 
Norsten, Fabian 11.07.2000 51 Goalkeeper  1.96 Aalborg Håndbold A/S 11 0 
Olsson, Hampus 26.08.1994 67 Right Wing  1.87 HC Erlangen 1 0 
Palmar, Kasper Hugo 27.10.2003 91 Right Back  1.97 Fredericia Håndboldklub 2 1 
Persson, Isak 07.11.2000 3 Right Wing  1.90 Sportclub Magdeburg 9 14 
Pettersson, Daniel 06.05.1992 11 Right Wing  1.79 SC Magdeburg 93 209 
Roganovic, Marko 28.10.2002 60 Goalkeeper  1.97 Eskilstuna Guif IF 196 110 
Roganovic, Nikola 27.07.2006 25 Left Back  1.99 Eskilstuna Guif IF 0 0 
Sandell, Lukas 03.02.1997 33 Right Back  1.91 Veszprém Handball Team Zrt. 72 180 
Schefvert, Olle Forsell 13.08.1993 45 Centre Back  1.96 Rhein-Neckar Löwen GmbH 13 7 
Skoog, Arvid 16.05.2005 77 Goalkeeper  1.97 Hammarby IF HF 0 0 
Spante, Sebastian 26.07.2000 87 Left Wing  1.75 IK Sävehof 0 0 
Thulin, Tobias Alexander Gustav 05.07.1995 16 Goalkeeper  1.98 PICK KZRT. 72 0 
Uliana Starck, Theodor 19.06.2004 56 Line Player  1.94 Elverum Handball 0 0 
Wallinius, Karl 14.01.1999 49 Left Back  1.99 SGI-Håndbold, Esbjerg 37 43 
Wigmark, Oliver 10.04.1997 52 Left Wing  1.85 Redbergslids IK 0 0 
Zetterlund, Kristian 23.04.2000 80 Goalkeeper  1.88 HK Malmö 0 0 
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Of�cial Birthdate Nationality Function

Apelgren, Michael 20.08.1984 SWE  Head Coach (LC) 
Sätherström, Björn 10.02.1982 SWE  Video & Analysis  
Vandor, Daniel 31.03.1981 SWE  Media Manager  
Åhman, Christian 02.03.1965 SWE  Other  
Karlsson, Tobias 04.06.1981 SWE  Head of Delegation  
Fahlgren, Patrik 27.06.1985 SWE  Assistant Coach  
Nilsson, Rickard 16.11.1960 SWE  Athletic Trainer  
Larsson, Daniel 31.07.1974 SWE  Goalkeeper Coach  
Andreasson, Jonas 28.05.1975 SWE  Physiotherapist  
Melliander, Louise 13.02.1990 SWE  Physiotherapist  
Sigurdsson, Arnar 15.01.1981 ISL  Doctor  
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Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Appelgren, Mikael 06.09.1989 20 Goalkeeper  1.92 Rhein-Neckar Löwen GmbH 101 2 
Aspenbäck, Nils Edwin 08.07.2000 29 Left Back  1.96 TTH Holstebro Herrer A/S 0 0 
Bergendahl, Oscar 08.03.1995 32 Line Player  1.92 Handball Magdeburg GmbH 62 98 
Brolin, Pontus 25.12.2000 68 Left Back  1.93 IK Sävehof 0 0 
Carlsbogard, Jonathan 19.04.1995 2 Left Back  1.95 F.C. Barcelona 75 148 
Claar, Felix 05.01.1997 19 Centre Back  1.92 Handball Magdeburg GmbH 78 208 
Darj, Max 27.09.1991 5 Line Player  1.91 Füchse Berlin Reinickendorf e.V. 125 149 
Edvardsson, Jonathan 07.04.1997 28 Centre Back  1.86 TSV Hannover-Burgdorf 25 15 
Frend Öfors, Emil 13.09.1994 21 Left Wing  1.93 IFK Kristianstad 14 21 

Gottfridsson, Jim 02.09.1992 24 Centre Back  1.92 SG Flensburg-Handewitt Handball-
Budesliga GmbH & Co. KG 160 506 

Hallbäck, Ludvig 27.10.2000 18 Centre Back  1.85 FRISCH AUF! Göppingen 0 0 

Johansson, Eric 28.06.2000 42 Left Back  1.97 THW Kiel Handball-Bundesliga GmbH &
Co. KG 38 101 

Jurmala Åström, Ludvig 29.12.1999 64 Line Player  1.96 FA Göppingen 2 0 
Karlsson, Sebastian Carl Percy 21.01.1995 13 Right Wing  1.78 Montpellier Handball 21 65 
Lagergren, Albin 11.09.1992 23 Right Back  1.86 Handball Magdeburg GmbH 116 344 
Lindskog, Anton 07.12.1993 66 Line Player  1.98 GOG Håndbold 29 17 
Månsson, Axel 10.05.2005 27 Centre Back  1.78 IFK Kristianstad 0 0 
Mellegård, Emil 06.11.1997 4 Left Wing  1.94 Ølstykke HF 21 29 
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Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Möller, Simon 02.07.2000 30 Goalkeeper  1.90 FENIX TOULOUSE HANDBALL 5 0 
Möller, Felix 04.09.2002 6 Line Player  1.96 Aalborg KFUM 19 17 
Nilsson, Lukas 16.11.1996 65 Left Back  1.94 Aalborg Håndbold A/S 73 185 
Norsten, Fabian 11.07.2000 51 Goalkeeper  1.96 Aalborg Håndbold 4 0 
Olsson, Hampus 26.08.1994 67 Right Wing  1.87 HC Erlangen 1 0 
Palicka, Andreas 10.07.1986 12 Goalkeeper  1.89 Paris Saint-Germain Handball 164 18 
Palmar, Kasper Hugo 27.10.2003 91 Right Back  1.97 Fredericia Håndboldklub 2 1 
Pellas, Lucas 28.08.1995 22 Left Wing  1.83 Montpellier Handball 77 245 
Persson, Linus Niclas 16.04.1993 26 Right Back  1.91 GOG Svendborg TGI 46 75 
Persson, Isak 07.11.2000 3 Right Wing  1.90 Sportclub Magdeburg 7 13 
Pettersson, Daniel 06.05.1992 11 Right Wing  1.79 SC Magdeburg 93 209 
Roganovic, Marko 28.10.2002 60 Goalkeeper  1.97 Eskilstuna Guif IF 0 0 
Sandell, Lukas 03.02.1997 33 Right Back  1.91 Veszprém Handball Team Zrt. 64 158 
Thulin, Tobias Alexander Gustav 05.07.1995 16 Goalkeeper  1.98 PICK KZRT. 66 0 
Wallinius, Karl 14.01.1999 49 Left Back  1.99 SGI-Håndbold, Esbjerg 35 39 
Wanne, Hampus 10.12.1993 15 Left Wing  1.85 F.C. Barcelona 102 418 
Wigmark, Oliver 10.04.1997 52 Left Wing  1.85 Hammarby IF HF 0 0 
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Dresses Colours 

Priority 1 Priority 2 Priority 3

Shirt color Yellow Blue -

Short color Blue Blue Yellow

Goalkeeper shirt color Black Green Light Blue

Of�cial Birthdate Nationality Function

Apelgren, Michael 20.08.1984 SWE  Head Coach (LC) 
Sätherström, Björn 10.02.1982 SWE  Video & Analysis  
Reimer Rasmusson, Tor 15.01.1988 SWE  Physiotherapist  
Vandor, Daniel 31.03.1981 SWE  Media Manager  
Åhman, Christian 02.03.1965 SWE  Other  
Fahlgren, Patrik 27.06.1985 SWE  Assistant Coach  
Fogelström, Hanna 08.11.1990 SWE  Head of Delegation  
Nilsson, Rickard 16.11.1960 SWE  Athletic Trainer  
Erichsen, Jessica 17.03.1980 SWE  Doctor  
Olsson Wållgren, Jonas 25.12.1987 SWE  Doctor  
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